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Sportklasse DG 5 am 31.05.2003

Official Results

Sportklasse DG 5
TO     0,0 km EMBERGER-ALM-GS_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1     9,4 km GERLAMOOS-KIRCHE_
2    15,4 km WEISSENSEE-BRUEC
GOAL    23,9 km GREIFENBURG-LP_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Platz Startnr. Name Bundesland - Verein Startzeit Landezeit Flugzeit km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Punkte
1     1 REITH, Konrad (Firebird Grid) Hessen/RDG   20,5  422,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  422
2    32 BIENHÜLS, Jürgen (Gin Glider Oasis) N R W/Ostwindfreunde   18,3  391,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  391
3    35 DAJEK, Andreas (Apco Allegra) Hessen/RDG   17,1  371,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  371
4    14 STORCH, Jörg-Christoph (Independens Drag Hessen/RDG   16,9  368,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  368
5   182 BUXA, Bernd (Apco Presta) Hessen/RDG   15,5  338,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  338
6    15 HAUCK, Lisa (UP Kantega) Hessen/RDG   13,9  303,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  304
7    33 HAAS, Heiko (Swing Mistral) Bayern/GSF Saaetal   13,7  300,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  300
8    47 STEPHAN, Hubert (Swing Mistral 2.26) Baden-Württemberg   13,2  289,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  290
8    39 KONIECZNY, Gerhard (Gin Gliders Oasis) Hessen/RDG   13,2  289,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  290
10    30 RÖLL, Jörg (Flight Design S2) Hessen/RDG   13,1  286,6    0,0    0,0    0,0  287
11    12 SCHNEIDER, Markus (Gin Glider Oasis L) N R W/DGF Hellertal   12,8  276,9    0,0    0,0    0,0  277
12    13 HARTMANN, Markus (Swing Mistral 2) Hessen/RDG   12,5  266,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  266
13    24 BOTH, Harald (Swing Arcus) Hessen/RDG   12,3  258,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  259
13    38 WIRTH, Felix (Gin Glider Oasis) Hessen/RDG   12,3  258,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  259
15    31 HOFMANN, Christian (Gin Glider Oasis) N R W/Ostwindfreunde   11,7  232,6    0,0    0,0    0,0  233
16    10 STEMMINGER, Robert (Firebird Z-One) Hessen/RDG   11,6  227,9    0,0    0,0    0,0  228
17    25 HAU, Katrin (Skywalk Hype) Hessen/RDG   10,2  160,9    0,0    0,0    0,0  161
18    42 DECHERT, Conny (Swing Arcus) Hessen/RDG    9,4  133,4    0,0    0,0    0,0  133
19    23 BÄHR, Markus (Pro Design Effect 36) N R W/DGF Hellertal    8,5  111,2    0,0    0,0    0,0  111
20    26 RICHTER, Martin (Apco Allegra L) Hessen/RDG ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
20     6 STEGELITZ, Manfred (Gin Glider Oasis) N R W/Ostwindfreunde ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
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1,000
0,530
0,885
0,469

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

6,0 km
30,0 km
1,0 h
30,0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

21
2
19
19
0
0
0

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

256,7 km
13,5 km
20,5 km
0,00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0,0
0,900
422,0
32,8
8,2
5,9
468,9
0,0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


